INDIRECT EVAPORATIVE
HEAT EXCHANGER COOL'NG

FLOW SIMULATIONS

1 HTIH it

303.50
l 302849
30223

- 301.87

. 301.06

a00.44
- 29983

28923
288.61
283.00

Temperature [K]

Temperature (Both)
Dry Side Temp
Wet Side Temp

2a000.0v7
l 88990.64
g8981.21

- o88a9vT1.78

. 884Y62.35

8895292
- 8894348

88934.04
g8924.62
2891519

FPressure [Fa)

1T HT*H i
)

Pressure (Both)

To design an Indirect Evaporative Cooler to
cool a home of 1,400 sq.ft. from 30°C to 20°C.
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